
3922 NEW ZEALAND GAZETIE 

Former Name New Name 
Dreaver Electrical Limited Otago Communications Systems Limited 
Waverley Pharmacy Limited Hugal Enterprises Limited 
Lucilla Equities Limited Outside Adventures Limited 
Shelf Ledge No.45 Limited Silverstream Investments Limited 
Forrests 7 Day Market Limited Forrests Orchard Limited 
Haron Investments Limited Commodore Investments Limited 
Domet Export Limited Whitestone Cheese Limited 
White Winter Four Limited Lake Hayes Vineyard Limited 
Town Belt Holdings Limited Pacific Park Dunedin Limited 
Immediate Incorporations No.14 Limited Northcroft Properties Limited 
S. K. SCOTT, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Company 
No. 

DN.150488 
DN.146809 
ON. 368307 
ON. 481419 
ON. 149649 
DN.148606 
ON. 147247 
ON. 401358 
ON. 525291 
ON. 458097 

No. 192 

Date of 
Change 
22/11/91 
25/11/91 
25/11/91 
27/11/91 
29/11/91 
28/11/91 

4/12/91 
3/12/91 
5/12/91 
6/12/91 

cc12247 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington: 
Company Date of 

Former Name New Name No. Change 

Tread. Gord Shelf Public One Limited Waitotara Farmers Holding Company Limited WN. 472683 27/11/91 
Sisley Design Limited Lambert Sports Limited WN. 528463 27/11/91 
Ray Murgan Corporation Limited Carrom Sports International Limited WN. 415283 28/11/91 
J. T. M. KING!, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

cc12248 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington: 

Former Name 

Port Nicholson Fisheries ( 1985) Limited 
Hokowhitu Garden Centre Limited 
Crazy Equipment Limited 
Godber & Saviker Limited 
Northern Mowers 1977 Limited 
Cladich Holdings Limited 
Japan Line NZ Limited 
The New Zealand Gilt Company Limited 
Forex Options Nominees Limited 
Communications Processing Terminals 

Limited 
Classic Stairs (1991) Limited 
Nunquam lndebitatus (No.l) Limited 
Fleet Hire (N.Z.) Limited 

(NZ) 

D. M. DIVER, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

New Name 

Zanich Management Limited 
Hunt Investments Limited 
D N L Development Limited 
K.L. Contractors Limited 
Johnsonville Auto Repairs Limited 
Wellington English Language School Limited 
Navix Line (N.Z.) Limited 
Ten - The Employment Network Limited 
Midtown Rentals Limited 
Hartley Consulting Limited 

Valley Stairs Limited 
Cedar Nominees Limited 
Dam Cheap Rentals Limited 

Company Date of 
No. Change 

WN. 286760 7/8/91 
WN. 024750 21/11/91 
WN. 469301 27 /11/91 
WN. 386994 29/11/91 
WN. 029983 2/12/91 
WN. 500584 2/12/91 
WN. 023012 3/12/91 
WN. 294920 3/12/91 
WN. 335900 3/12/91 
WN. 034167 3/12/91 

WN. 518467 
WN. 502138 
WN. 038942 

4/12/91 
4/12/91 
4/12/91 

cc12249 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington: 

Former Name 

Banque Indosuez New Zealand Limited 
Broadtop Bookshop Limited 
Fluency Developments Limited 
Wadham Goodman Shelf Company 12 

Limited 
Careware Computer Supplies Limited 
Central Jewellers Limited 
Ulanova Finance Limited 
Nevem Holdings Limited 
Alfonso Enterprises Limited 
Cardinal Business Systems Otago Limited 
Cotma Investments Limited 
McCallum Petterson Administration Limited 
Hot Stuff Limited 
The Melting Pot Company Limited 
Jim Cushnahan Limited 
Bayway Lighting Limited 
ANZ Name Protection Company Limited 

Ajaccio Holdings Limited 
Sheridan Mini Market Limited 
Basie Management No. 6 Limited 
Dendrite Corporation (NZ) Limited 
Colais Properties Limited 
Miramar Motors (1986) Limited 

New Name 

lndosuez Company New Zealand Limited 
Product Producers Group Limited 
Anthony Barry Engineering (1991) Limited 
The King Street Food Company Limited 

Assignments Limited 
Georgan Distributors Limited 
European Leather Care Limited 
Sporting Developments Limited 
J F Korea Investments N .Z. Limited 
Hawdon Finance Limited 
Aandal Properties Limited 
Crestview Holdings Limited 
Silver Maple Limited 
Silver Ash Limited 
Roof Resurfacing (Northland) Limited 
D'Orucci Limited 
ANZ Finance (New Zealand) No. One 

Limited 
Whakatupuranga Limited 
Sheriden Construction Limited 
OK Health Limited 
Chemsoft Limited 
Campbell Campbell & Campbell Limited 
Waikawa Farms Limited 

Company Date of 
No. Change 

WN. 038074 2/9/91 
WN. 028955 15/11/91 
WN. 374536 20/11/91 
WN. 510969 20/11/91 

WN. 268963 
WN. 032634 
WN. 524959 
WN. 481188 
WN. 519950 
WN. 438110 
WN. 507750 
WN. 530559 
WN. 524479 
WN. 524550 
WN. 031487 
WN. 477548 
WN. 351737 

WN.484512 
WN. 028806 
WN. 340195 
WN. 339235 
WN. 529579 
WN. 464442 

22/11/91 
22/11/91 
22/11/91 
26/11/91 
27/11/91 
27/11/91 
27/11/91 
27/11/91 
28/11/91 
28/11/91 
28/11/91 
29/11/91 
29/11/91 

2/12/91 
3/12/91 
3/12/91 
3/12/91 
4/12/91 
4/12/91 


