3922	NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE		No. 192
		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Dreaver Electrical Limited	Otago Communications Systems Limited	DN. 150488	22/11/91
Waverley Pharmacy Limited	Hugal Enterprises Limited	DN. 146809	25/11/91
Lucilla Equities Limited	Outside Adventures Limited	DN. 368307	25/11/91
Shelf Ledge No.45 Limited	Silverstream Investments Limited	DN. 481419	27/11/91
Forrests 7 Day Market Limited	Forrests Orchard Limited	DN. 149649	29/11/91
Haron Investments Limited	Commodore Investments Limited	DN. 148606	28/11/91
Domet Export Limited	Whitestone Cheese Limited	DN. 147247	4/12/91
White Winter Four Limited	Lake Hayes Vineyard Limited	DN. 401358	3/12/91
Town Belt Holdings Limited	Pacific Park Dunedin Limited	DN. 525291	5/12/91
Immediate Incorporations No.14 Limited	Northcroft Properties Limited	DN. 458097	6/12/91
S. K. SCOTT, Assistant Registrar of Compa	nnies.		cc12247
Notice is hereby given that the following na	me changes have been entered on the Register of C	ompanies at Wellir	ngton:
, ,		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Tread Gord Shelf Public One Limited	Waitatana Farmara Halding Company Limited	WN. 472683	27/11/91
	Waitotara Farmers Holding Company Limited	WN. 528463	27/11/91
Sisley Design Limited	Lambert Sports Limited	WN. 415283	28/11/91
Ray Murgan Corporation Limited	Carrom Sports International Limited	WN. 413263	20/11/91
J. T. M. KINGI, Assistant Registrar of Comp	panies.		
			cc12248
Notice is hereby given that the following na	me changes have been entered on the Register of C	ompanies at Wellin	ngton:
		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Port Nicholson Fisheries (1985) Limited	Zanich Management Limited	WN. 286760	7/8/91
Hokowhitu Garden Centre Limited	Hunt Investments Limited	WN. 024750	21/11/91
Crazy Equipment Limited	D N L Development Limited	WN. 469301	27/11/91
Godber & Saviker Limited	K.L. Contractors Limited	WN. 386994	29/11/91
Northern Mowers 1977 Limited	Johnsonville Auto Repairs Limited	WN. 029983	2/12/91
Cladich Holdings Limited	Wellington English Language School Limited	WN. 500584	2/12/91
I I i N7 I iit.d	N to I to a /N 7 \ I to at a d	UNI 002010	2/19/01

Port Nicholson Fisheries (1985) Limited	Zanich Management Limited	WN. 286760	7/8/91
Hokowhitu Garden Centre Limited	Hunt Investments Limited	WN. 024750	21/11/91
Crazy Equipment Limited	D N L Development Limited	WN. 469301	27/11/91
Godber & Saviker Limited	K.L. Contractors Limited	WN. 386994	29/11/91
Northern Mowers 1977 Limited	Johnsonville Auto Repairs Limited	WN. 029983	2/12/91
Cladich Holdings Limited	Wellington English Language School Limited	WN. 500584	2/12/91
Japan Line NZ Limited	Navix Line (N.Z.) Limited	WN. 023012	3/12/91
The New Zealand Gilt Company Limited	Ten - The Employment Network Limited	WN. 294920	3/12/91
Forex Options Nominees Limited	Midtown Rentals Limited	WN. 335900	3/12/91
Communications Processing Terminals (NZ)	Hartley Consulting Limited	WN. 034167	3/12/91
Limited			
Classic Stairs (1991) Limited	Valley Stairs Limited	WN. 518467	4/12/91
Nunquam Indebitatus (No.1) Limited	Cedar Nominees Limited	WN. 502138	4/12/91
Fleet Hire (N.Z.) Limited	Darn Cheap Rentals Limited	WN. 038942	4/12/91
D. M. DIVER, Assistant Registrar of Companies	<b>3</b> .		
Division of Companies			cc12249

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:					
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change		
Banque Indosuez New Zealand Limited	Indosuez Company New Zealand Limited	WN. 038074	2/9/91		
Broadtop Bookshop Limited	Product Producers Group Limited	WN. 028955	15/11/91		
Fluency Developments Limited	Anthony Barry Engineering (1991) Limited	WN. 374536	20/11/91		
Wadham Goodman Shelf Company 12	The King Street Food Company Limited	WN. 510969	20/11/91		
Limited					
Careware Computer Supplies Limited	Assignments Limited	WN. 268963	22/11/91		
Central Jewellers Limited	Georgan Distributors Limited	WN. 032634	22/11/91		
Ulanova Finance Limited	European Leather Care Limited	WN. 524959	22/11/91		
Nevern Holdings Limited	Sporting Developments Limited	WN. 481188	26/11/91		
Alfonso Enterprises Limited	J F Korea Investments N.Z. Limited	WN. 519950	27/11/91		
Cardinal Business Systems Otago Limited	Hawdon Finance Limited	WN. 438110	27/11/91		
Cotma Investments Limited	Aandal Properties Limited	WN. 507750	27/11/91		
McCallum Petterson Administration Limited	Crestview Holdings Limited	WN. 530559	27/11/91		
Hot Stuff Limited	Silver Maple Limited	WN. 524479	28/11/91		
The Melting Pot Company Limited	Silver Ash Limited	WN. 524550	28/11/91		
Jim Cushnahan Limited	Roof Resurfacing (Northland) Limited	WN. 031487	28/11/91		
Bayway Lighting Limited	D'Orucci Limited	WN. 477548	29/11/91		
ANZ Name Protection Company Limited	ANZ Finance (New Zealand) No. One	WN. 351737	29/11/91		
A	Limited	UNI 404E10	0/10/01		
Ajaccio Holdings Limited	Whakatupuranga Limited	WN. 484512	2/12/91		
Sheridan Mini Market Limited	Sheriden Construction Limited	WN. 028806	3/12/91		
Basie Management No. 6 Limited	OK Health Limited	WN. 340195	3/12/91		
Dendrite Corporation (NZ) Limited	Chemsoft Limited	WN. 339235	3/12/91		
Colais Properties Limited	Campbell Campbell & Campbell Limited	WN. 529579	4/12/91		
Miramar Motors (1986) Limited	Waikawa Farms Limited	WN. 464442	4/12/91		